
 

   

 
 

2021-2022 MAJOR DATES CALENDAR 

 

Transition Camp Tuesday-Wed. August 24-25, 2021 9:00 am - 3:00 pm 

  (for rising 6th graders and all new Middle School students) 

Opening Meetings for Teachers Tuesday - Thursday August 31 - Sept. 2, 2021 

Welcoming Day/Pick Up Day Thursday September 2, 2021 1:00 – 2:30 pm 

Rosh Hashanah Tuesday September 7, 2021 School Closed 

First Day of School Wednesday September 8, 2021 

Yom Kippur Thursday September 16, 2021 School Closed 

Parent Teacher Conference Days Thursday-Friday October 7-8, 2021 No Classes for Students  

Faculty Professional Day Monday October 11, 2021 No Classes for Students 

Fall Fun Day Friday October 29, 2021  

Thanksgiving Break Dismissal Tuesday November 23, 2021 3:15 All School Dismissal 

Thanksgiving Break Wednesday-Friday November 24-26, 2021 School Closed 

Faculty Professional Day Monday November 29, 2021 No Classes for Students 

Classes Resume Tuesday November 30, 2021 

Winter Break Begins Friday December 17, 2021 All School Noon Dismissal 

Classes Resume Monday January 3, 2022 

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day Monday January 17, 2022      School Closed  

Mid-Winter Break Friday–Tuesday February 18-22, 2022 School Closed 

Faculty Professional Day Tuesday February 22, 2022 No Classes for Students 

Classes Resume Wednesday February 23, 2022 

Parent Teacher Conference Days Thursday-Friday March 10-11, 2022 School Closed  

Spring Break Friday-Monday March 25-April 4, 2022 School Closed 

Faculty Professional Day Monday April 4, 2022 No Classes for Students 

Classes Resume Tuesday April 5, 2022 

Easter Break Friday - Monday April 15-18, 2022 

Annual Benefit Saturday April 23, 2022 

GrandFriends’ Day Friday May 6, 2022 All School Noon Dismissal 

Greek & Roman Games Friday May 20, 2022 All School Noon Dismissal 

   Greek and Roman Rain Date Friday May 27, 2022 All School Noon Dismissal 

Memorial Day Monday May 30, 2022 School Closed 

PreK Last Day of School Wednesday June 8, 2022  

Lower School Moving Up Day Thursday June 9, 2022 10:00 am 

   (Lower School end of year dismissal immediately following Moving Up Ceremony)  

Closing Faculty Meetings Friday June 10, 2022 No Classes for Students 

Commencement Saturday June 11, 2022 9:30 am 

 

 

Please note: While we try not to make changes to these major dates, occasionally it is necessary.  

For the most current calendar information, please check our website calendar or contact the  

School office.  
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